

14.11.2018

Name of Work → Const. & Filling of Five Years Manhole of Old from KIH-31 to
Lunabad half Station in Panchsarak Block.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

Name of Agency → Indira Aro Prasad
Hassanahade, Bazar, Patna.

DIVISION

Date of Agreement — 27.11.2017

Date of Completion — 26.11.2018 SUB-DIVISION

10% Balance

Executive Engineer

PWD Works Division

Barr

262

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5	30	3.75	0.15	84.375
	1	2.6	3.75	0.15	14.625
	4	10	30	3.75	0.15 = 168.75
	1	2.6	3.75 + 6.6 + 3.75	0.15	
	1	2.6	3.75 + 6.6 + 3.75	0.15	
	1	2.6	3	0.15	16.33
	2	11	1.45	0.75	336.082 m ³
③ E/W in excavation in boundary					
trenches	do	do	do	do	
	3	6.60	0.60	0.60	7.128 m ³
	11	1.45	1.45	0.75	17.345
					24.473 m ³
④ Sand filling in boundary trenches as per drawing					
	3	6.6	0.60	0.15	1.782
	11	1.45	1.45	0.15	3.469
					5.251 m ³
⑤ p/v & laying bricks & lat. selling in boundary complete					
	11	1.45	1.45	0.15	23.127
⑥ p/v & birring at 300 mm dia					
burne pipe	do	do	do	do	
	3	3	2.5		22.50 m.

28.11.19
J.E

15-12-19
R.E

C.P.
06/05/20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BE DS. 107 02342 =
(11/17) Filling in boulder trenches					
as per drawing - do - do -					
52.51 m ³ vide TMO page (22)					
@ Rs. 538.87/m ³					Rs. 2830/-
					Total DS. 12192.774/-
					12725172
					1272517 =
Less 10% below as per agreement (-) DS.					12192.774/-
					Net DS. 109734.97 = 00/-
Less previous payment					114926552
					Less previous payment (-) DS. 8826925 = 00/-
					Net DS. 2146572 = 00/-
					2625730 =
					Limit as per Attachment - 1217493 =
Material used.					
stone agg 26.5 mm to 9.5 mm - 9.45 m ³					
@ Rs. 585.21/m ³ - Rs. 5530/00					
stone agg 9.5 mm to 2.36 mm - 6.722 m ³					
@ Rs. 437.65/m ³ - Rs. 2942 = 00/-					
local sand - 11.546 m ³ @ Rs.					
@ Rs. 123.35/m ³ - Rs. 1424/-					
crushed stone coarse agg 20 to 40 mm -					
302.47 m ³ @ Rs. 560.97/m ³ - Rs. 169677/-					
coarse sand - 157.536 m ³					
@ Rs. 145.28/m ³ - Rs. 22887/-					

Continuation